49
Syfer   HF-Komponenten
Surface mount
EMI filters
11220066
CChhiippssiizzee
RReeeelleedd
qquuaannttiittiieess
YY
TTeerrmmiinnaattiioonn
Ordering information
J = Nickel Barrier (Tin)
Y = FlexiCap™ (Tin)
A = (Tin/Lead)
H = FlexiCap™
(Tin/Lead)
0805
1206
1806
110000
VVoollttaaggee
00880055
50 = 50Vdc
100 = 100Vdc
00222222
CCaappaacciittaannccee  iinn  ppiiccooffaarraaddss  ((ppFF))
First digit is 0. Second and third
digits are signifi cant fi gures of
capacitance code. The fourth digit
is number of zeros following
Example: 0222=2200pF.
MM
TToolleerraannccee
M = ±20%
XX
DDiieelleeccttrriicc
C = C0G/NP0
X = X7R
TT
PPaacckkaaggiinngg
T=178mm
(7”) reel
R=330mm
(13”) reel
B = Bulk
EE0011
TTyyppee
178mm (7”) reel
3000
11220066
2500
11880066
2500
00880055
330mm (13”) reel
12000
11220066
10000
11880066
10000
MM
M = ±20%
XX
X = X7R
TT
T=178mm
(7”) reel
R=330mm
(13”) reel
B = Bulk
SSBBSS
TTyyppee
RReeeelleedd
qquuaannttiittiieess
PP
TTeerrmmiinnaattiioonn
C = C Section
P = Pi Section
MM
SSiizzee